Alvine Engineering will receive cost estimate information at the completion of the construction document phase of 
the project and will receive schedule of values at bidding as well as at completion of the project. 

Fees for Basic Services 

This project will be billed on a lump sum basis of $7,500.00 (Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars). Expenses are not 
anticipated. 

Additional Services   

If additional professional services or work outside the determined basic scope are required during the course of the project, 
they will be billed as negotiated per specific scope of services.